2/17/2024

20 SPOT

BONUSBA

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BONUSBA

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

A WODN PP

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$15.00

$15.00
$1.00

$1.00
$171.00

$171.00
$5.00

$5.00
$43.60
$537.00
$52.50
$57.50

$690.60
$150.50

$150.50

$1,033.10

Winners

$10.00

$10.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.50

$0.50
$24.00
$398.80
$7.00
$11.20

$441.00
$211.90

$211.90

$663.40

BS

Hold
$5.00

$5.00
$1.00

$1.00
$171.00

$171.00
$4.50

$4.50
$19.60
$138.20
$45.50
$46.30

$249.60
($61.40)

($61.40)

$369.70

Per centOfSales

145

1.45
0.10

0.10
16.55

16.55
0.48

0.48
4.22
51.98
5.08
557

66.85
14.57

14.57

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.40

0.93

1.00

0.69

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.58

WeightedAve
-0.01

0.00

0.16

0.00

0.02
0.28
0.03
0.03

0.08

0.61



