	Wager Type 20 SPOT	NumOfNums 20	<u>Sales</u> \$15.00	<u>Winners</u> \$10.00	Hold \$5.00	PercentOfSales 1.45	ExpectedReturn -0.40	WeightedAve -0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$15.00	\$10.00	\$5.00	1.45	0.93	0.00
BONUS BA	BONUS BA Totals: PENNY	4 8	\$1.00 \$1.00 \$171.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$1.00 \$1.00 \$171.00	0.10 0.10 16.55	1.00	0.00
PENNY	Totals: Regular	5	\$171.00 \$5.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$ 0.50	\$171.00 \$4.50	16.55 0.48	0.69	0.00
Regular	Totals: SPOTLITE	1	\$5.00 \$43.60	\$0.50 \$24.00	\$4.50 \$19.60	0.48 4.22	0.50	0.02
	SPOTLITE SPOTLITE	2 3	\$537.00 \$52.50	\$398.80 \$7.00	\$138.20 \$45.50	51.98 5.08	0.53 0.58	0.02 0.28 0.03
anomy ver	SPOTLITE	4	\$57.50	\$11.20	\$46.30	5.57	0.56	0.03
SPOTLITE	Totals: SPOTSPEC	3	\$690.60 \$150.50	\$441.00 \$211.90	\$249.60 (\$61.40)	66.85 14.57	0.58	0.08
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$150.50	\$211.90	(\$61.40)	14.57		
Grand Totals:			\$1,033.10	\$663.40	\$369.70	100.00		0.61

1